

Loans to Non-financial Corporations by Economic Activity

Measurement units: Euro (millions)

	Total	Agriculture, forestry and fishing	Mining and quarrying	Manufacturing	Electricity, gas, steam and air conditioning supply	Water supply; sewerage, waste management and remediation activities	Construction	Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles	Transportation and storage	Accommodation and food service activities	Information and communication	Real estate activities	Professional, scientific and technical activities	Administrative and support service activities	Remaining activities ¹
	1=2+...+15	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Q3/2011	8,364.1	202.2	29.0	1,407.1	353.1	63.9	1,155.1	1,712.6	384.0	227.1	62.4	2,364.0	217.5	74.8	111.2
Q4/2011	7,814.1	189.7	31.5	1,359.6	388.6	53.7	1,002.5	1,509.2	337.5	215.6	73.5	2,257.1	220.8	82.3	92.7
Q1/2012	7,738.5	173.0	35.1	1,382.1	380.4	51.0	984.3	1,501.3	346.9	216.8	69.1	2,194.3	240.7	79.6	83.7
Q2/2012	7,874.8	180.1	32.7	1,484.7	418.0	49.2	953.4	1,498.4	335.8	215.7	67.0	2,219.2	261.4	77.9	81.3
Q3/2012	7,884.8	181.7	32.7	1,427.5	440.9	50.3	906.5	1,621.9	332.4	214.6	63.9	2,208.2	247.1	70.4	86.8
Q4/2012	7,839.6	181.2	48.8	1,434.5	529.6	52.6	811.4	1,540.5	310.1	218.6	62.2	2,180.8	313.7	71.7	84.1
Q1/2013	7,748.3	184.0	52.2	1,434.4	503.2	53.5	797.0	1,499.2	300.4	217.9	60.5	2,175.9	309.3	76.4	84.4
Q2/2013	7,317.7	189.6	51.5	1,378.1	489.9	53.9	769.0	1,389.8	279.7	215.7	61.5	2,077.8	202.7	72.3	86.3
Q3/2013	7,299.5	198.2	60.3	1,327.5	505.8	56.6	696.7	1,456.6	291.1	199.5	58.8	2,084.5	195.7	75.4	92.8
Q4/2013	7,526.6	213.0	40.3	1,350.8	575.5	61.5	644.0	1,453.0	429.6	206.9	58.7	2,133.6	193.4	78.7	87.8
Q1/2014	7,484.7	215.8	39.2	1,359.5	607.1	61.0	628.2	1,413.4	368.1	202.2	55.9	2,104.8	218.3	126.6	84.4
Q2/2014	7,579.3	218.0	34.2	1,312.4	658.5	69.6	620.4	1,466.6	366.4	199.3	55.2	2,099.2	266.0	128.3	85.2
Q3/2014	7,540.7	219.4	28.6	1,173.8	691.8	67.5	605.6	1,569.3	374.7	196.8	56.3	2,064.8	273.2	132.7	86.2
Q4/2014	7,389.7	215.2	36.3	1,158.3	699.8	71.2	536.0	1,499.0	368.9	193.9	66.4	2,054.6	271.3	133.8	84.9
Q1/2015	7,262.0	221.0	39.2	1,144.5	679.1	69.8	537.8	1,527.2	345.8	190.5	60.5	1,996.4	239.9	126.3	84.1
Q2/2015	7,463.2	247.9	38.7	1,176.0	771.1	67.2	563.0	1,567.2	351.4	189.4	65.2	2,003.4	219.5	121.5	81.9
Q3/2015	7,665.7	270.1	41.4	1,164.0	799.2	75.1	551.8	1,748.4	383.0	186.2	62.1	1,961.2	206.8	131.7	84.8
Q4/2015	7,624.6	275.9	40.3	1,121.0	836.3	77.6	466.6	1,672.4	440.7	181.2	60.6	2,002.5	197.3	152.1	99.9
Q1/2016	7,826.0	284.3	42.6	1,172.5	793.6	76.7	482.4	1,603.4	458.7	174.9	205.5	2,048.4	211.7	167.2	104.1
Q2/2016	8,130.0	299.2	46.8	1,133.4	779.9	79.1	499.8	1,714.3	488.3	196.3	215.9	2,126.4	227.5	188.0	135.2
Q3/2016	8,364.9	305.0	44.0	1,157.5	719.5	73.5	491.2	1,827.2	492.7	189.1	209.6	2,242.9	246.8	216.2	149.5

	Total	Agriculture, forestry and fishing	Mining and quarrying	Manufacturing	Electricity, gas, steam and air conditioning supply	Water supply; sewerage, waste management and remediation activities	Construction	Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles	Transportation and storage	Accommodation and food service activities	Information and communication	Real estate activities	Professional, scientific and technical activities	Administrative and support service activities	Remaining activities
	1=2+...+15	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Q4/2016	8,222.1	303.6	37.1	1,170.2	718.5	71.0	444.1	1,753.2	478.1	199.6	193.5	2,187.5	266.0	247.6	152.0
Q1/2017	8,315.9	316.8	36.0	1,206.6	719.0	70.9	465.3	1,786.6	527.0	200.8	159.8	2,130.5	287.5	256.6	152.7
Q2/2017	8,345.3	328.6	43.5	1,213.5	753.2	57.3	466.0	1,733.4	527.0	201.1	174.6	2,134.2	249.3	285.4	178.1
Q3/2017	8,424.6	338.4	43.5	1,233.7	697.3	61.2	435.0	1,943.2	540.3	201.1	206.2	2,049.3	170.9	325.4	179.2
Q4/2017	8,288.5	299.9	38.9	1,185.6	385.5	67.3	430.9	1,880.6	507.1	199.5	200.0	2,140.0	411.0	360.7	181.6
Q1/2018	8,433.0	299.6	36.8	1,253.3	374.1	66.1	438.9	1,834.6	564.3	201.8	185.9	2,126.7	507.5	362.2	181.2
Q2/2018	8,987.6	303.8	38.1	1,219.4	327.1	67.7	480.7	1,840.4	652.8	206.1	187.4	2,149.8	928.7	401.1	184.4
Q3/2018	8,809.5	318.3	39.5	1,266.8	298.3	68.8	493.9	2,004.2	685.1	209.4	179.4	2,193.5	499.2	403.2	149.9
Q4/2018	8,608.7	306.8	33.3	1,203.4	310.0	65.9	417.7	1,949.4	676.7	213.8	167.7	2,205.4	559.7	386.9	112.0
Q1/2019	8,646.3	302.0	29.5	1,238.1	283.2	66.2	441.4	1,940.7	679.7	211.4	155.7	2,176.3	623.5	388.5	110.2
Q2/2019	8,707.5	297.7	33.4	1,224.0	276.7	63.3	479.6	1,855.1	727.7	219.4	143.8	2,256.8	605.7	408.4	116.0
Q3/2019	8,759.3	297.6	31.8	1,192.5	287.8	64.0	471.7	1,850.7	743.5	218.4	109.4	2,250.7	740.6	386.9	113.7
Q4/2019	8,458.8	274.9	26.2	1,165.5	331.6	63.2	420.4	1,783.0	710.1	207.3	106.0	2,048.0	659.7	542.4	120.4
Q1/2020	8,433.7	273.2	22.7	1,161.0	319.2	64.2	449.2	1,700.9	730.0	199.1	120.9	2,095.6	643.3	537.7	116.5

Data source: Lietuvos bankas

¹ Education; Human health and social work activities; Arts, entertainment and recreation; Other service activities; Activities of households as employers; undifferentiated goods- and services-producing activities of households for own use.

Values revised following the last data update are presented on a grey background.